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Students' views about the school

Percentage
Comment Don't
Survey Aspect Item S:::fely Agree Neutral | Disagree ;:;;iﬁ know/N.A. Mean DS;:‘:::] aRrizlr(n(e)it
My views on 1 |The teacl‘h.ers (?flen alrrange learning activities outside class for us, such as project learning 457% 13.6% 9.6% 0.0% 11% 0.0% 43 0.7 1
teaching week, visits, field trips, _etcA ) ) ) ) ) )
2 |The teaclhers ofllen provide us with guidance in leaml?g strategies, such as doing pre-lesson 31.9% 521% 1.7% 21% 21% 0.0% 4.1 0.8 6
preparation, using concept maps, tool books and on-line resources, etc.
3 | The teachers often tell us about our progress and problems in learning. 54.3% 25.5% 14.9% 3.2% 2.1% 0.0% 43 1.0 3
4 | The teachers often ask us thought-provoking questions in lessons. 34.8% 46.7% 14.1% 4.3% 0.0% 2.1% 4.1 0.8 5
5 | The teachers often make us inquire into/investigate different issues in lessons. 37.2% 44.7% 14.9% 2.1% 1.1% 0.0% 4.1 0.8 4
6 ;I‘he teachers often arrange leaning activities such as group discussion and oral presentation in 39.4% 29.8% 277% 21% 11% 0.0% 4.0 0.9 7
essons.
7 |The teachers often give us encouragement in lessons. 45.7% 42.4% 7.6% 2.2% 2.2% 2.1% 4.3 0.9 2
My views on 8 |1 take the initiative to learn. 41.1% 47.8% 10.0% 0.0% 1.1% 43% 43 0.7 2
student learning 9 |l am confident in learning. 48.9% 35.9% 12.0% 1.1% 2.2% 2.1% 4.3 0.9 1
10 |1 often do my assignments seriously. 47.3% 30.8% 16.5% 3.3% 2.2% 3.2% 4.2 1.0 3
11 |1 often read materials such as leisure reading materials and newspapers outside class. 25.0% 29.3% 28.3% 7.6% 9.8% 2.1% 3.5 1.2 7
12 |Tknow how to set learning goals for myself. 37.4% 30.8% 26.4% 3.3% 2.2% 3.2% 4.0 1.0 5
13 |1 am able to apply leammg strategies, such as doing pre-lesson preparation, using concept 23.3% 36.7% 26.7% 12.2% 11% 43% 37 1.0 6
maps, tool books and on-line resources, etc.
14 1 of{en review my l;amlng based‘on my test/exam results and teachers’ comments on my 40.9% 36.4% 19.3% 23% 11% 6.4% 4.1 0.9 4
performance in assignments and in class.
My views on 15 |The teachers are able to help us solve problems we encounter in our growing process, such as 393% 41.6% 13.5% 5.6% 0.0% 53% 4.1 0.9 4
t f in our physical and mental development, making friends and academic performance. N | i } } ) ) )
support for 16 |My schoolmates are self-disciplined and abide by school regulations. 19.4% 38.7% 29.0% 11.8% 1.1% 1.1% 3.6 1.0 7
student 17 |The school is intent on fostering our leadership. 39.8% | 344% | 194% | 5.4% 1.1% 1.1% 4.1 0.9 5
development 18 |The school actively guides us to acquire the skills to get along with others well. 48.4% 31.9% 17.6% 1.1% 1.1% 3.2% 4.3 0.9 3
19 |The school actively fosters our virtues. 41.9% 46.2% 9.7% 1.1% 1.1% 1.1% 4.3 0.8 2
20 |My schoolmates actively participate in extra-curricular activities. 66.7% 19.4% 10.8% 3.2% 0.0% 1.1% 4.5 0.8 1
21 |Through participation in the school’s extra-curricular activities, my learning opportunities in 46.1% 30.3% 14.6% 0.0% 9.0% 539 4.0 12 6
1% 30.3% 6% .0% .0% 3% X .
respect of extra-curricular knowledge and life skills. etc. are increased.
My views on 22 |The students respect the teachers. 25.6% 42.2% 18.9% 6.7% 6.7% 4.3% 3.7 1.1 6
school climate 23 |1 like my school. 67.0% 20.2% 4.3% 2.1% 6.4% 0.0% 4.4 1.1 1
24 |I get along well with my schoolmates. 538% | 27.5% 11.0% 2.2% 5.5% 3.2% 4.2 1.1 2
25 |The teachers care about me. 47.8% 33.3% 11.1% 3.3% 4.4% 4.3% 42 1.0 3
26 |The teachers have high expectation for us. 45.7% 33.7% 13.0% 2.2% 5.4% 2.1% 4.1 1.1 4
27 |Our school actively responds to the comments from the students. 36.8% 39.1% 19.5% 1.1% 3.4% 7.4% 4.0 1.0 5
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1. Basic information

Total P3 - P4 P5 - P6 Boys Girls
No. of questionnaires issued 113
No. of questionnaires retrieved 94 49 45 44 50
Retrieved rate 83.2%

I1. Students' views about the school

Students' views about the school

Survey aspect Mean SD Rank of agreement
My views on teaching 4.2 0.9 1
My views on student learning 4.0 1.0 4
My views on support for student development 4.1 1.0 2
My views on school climate 4.1 1.1 3

III. Comparison of students' views about the school with different levels

P3-P4 P5 - P6
Survey aspect Mean SD Rank of agreement Mean SD Rank of agreement
My views on teaching 43 0.9 1 4.1 0.8 1
My views on student learning 4.1 1.0 4 3.9 1.0 4
My views on support for student development 4.2 1.0 3 4.1 0.9 2
My views on school climate 43 1.0 2 4.0 1.2 3
IV. Comparison of students' views about the school with different genders
Boys Girls
Survey aspect Mean SD Rank of agreement Mean SD Rank of agreement
My views on teaching 4.1 1.0 1 4.3 0.7 2
My views on student learning 3.9 1.1 4 4.1 0.9 4
My views on support for student development 4.0 1.1 2 4.2 0.8 3
My views on school climate 3.9 1.2 3 4.3 0.9 1
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